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FEES STRUCTURE FOR PH.D. STUDENT 2026-2027

PhD Full Time
Tuition Fee (Per Annum)
OTHER FEES
Registration Fee (One Time)
Initial Post-Graduation Registration Fee (One Time)

Course Work Examination Fee to be submitted at the time of submission of
course work

Viva Voce Examination to be filled at the time of submission of thesis
Total Other Fees (a+b+c+d)
Deposits
Refundable Security
Total Deposit 3
Total (1+2+3)
Eligibility certificate (if required)
PhD Part-Time
Annual Fees (Per Annum)
OTHER FEES
Course Work Fee (One Time)
Initial Post-Graduation Registration Fee (One Time)

Course Work Examination Fee to be submitted at the time of submission of
course work

Viva Voce Examination to be filled at the time of submission of thesis
Total Other Fees (a+b+c+d)

Deposits

Refundable Security

Total Deposit 3

Total (1+2+3)

Eligibility certificate (if required)

40,000

5,000
1,000

1,200

20,000
27,200

1,5000
15,000
82,200
1,000

50,000
15,000
1,000
1,200
20,000
37,200

30,000
30,000
1,17,200
1,000



