

FEES STRUCTURE FOR PH.D. STUDENT 2026-2027

PhD Full Time		
1	Tuition Fee (Per Annum)	40,000
2	OTHER FEES	
a	Registration Fee (One Time)	5,000
b	Initial Post-Graduation Registration Fee (One Time)	1,000
c	Course Work Examination Fee to be submitted at the time of submission of course work	1,200
d	Viva Voce Examination to be filled at the time of submission of thesis	20,000
	Total Other Fees (a+b+c+d)	27,200
3	Deposits	
	Refundable Security	1,5000
	Total Deposit 3	15,000
	Total (1+2+3)	82,200
4	Eligibility certificate (if required)	1,000
PhD Part-Time		
1	Annual Fees (Per Annum)	50,000
2	OTHER FEES	
a	Course Work Fee (One Time)	15,000
b	Initial Post-Graduation Registration Fee (One Time)	1,000
c	Course Work Examination Fee to be submitted at the time of submission of course work	1,200
d	Viva Voce Examination to be filled at the time of submission of thesis	20,000
	Total Other Fees (a+b+c+d)	37,200
3	Deposits	
	Refundable Security	30,000
	Total Deposit 3	30,000
	Total (1+2+3)	1,17,200
4	Eligibility certificate (if required)	1,000